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P A T I O  D O O R S



KC BLACK EURO
5325

UNIVERSAL BROWN
2127

DOVER GREY
6502

BRONZE
2125

OLD WORLD BLUE
2068

CALIENTE
6912

SABLE
2140

AMAZON GREEN
1652

ABOUT US
The Coeur d’Alene Window Company has become the premier manufacturer 

of sliding patio doors in the Western United States by providing a wide array 

of configurations, styles and colors. If you need a small patio door off of your 

kitchen, miniblinds for privacy and comfort or a massive twenty foot long 

multi-slide door, Coeur d’Alene has the door for you. Choose from our three 

series, multiple screen styles and hardware offerings.

* Actual Colors may vary. 
Do not use the brochure to confirm color
Please consult actual color chips/samples.



1) Available transom
2) Standard XO
3) Standard roll formed screen

3000 SERIES
The Modern Rail Patio Door features 
maximum viewing area for today’s 
contemporary homes. The sleek looks of 
the Modern Rail Door minimize the frame 
allowing you to take in the view
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4) Optional extruded screen
5) Cardinal tempered safety glass with a true dual seal
6) Dual rollers

5000 SERIES
The Wide Rail Patio Door from Coeur d’ 
Alene features the clean bold lines of a 
French door without the hassle of operation 
or the space constraints associated with 
swinging door products. The door also 
features foam filled framing



6000 SERIES
With the 6000 Series Door from Coeur 
d’Alene, you can enjoy U-values as low as .20, 
exceeding Energy Star’s definition of a Super 
Window. In addition, the 6000 Series Door is 
rated a PG-20 all the way up to a 20’ X 10’ multi-
slide configuration (AAMA / FGIA). The 6000 
Series is a door that architects, engineers and 
homeowners can love.

1) Available internal mini-blinds.
2) Optional Genius Retractable Zig-zag screen.
3) Standard HD Extruded screen frame.

4) Heavy duty quad rollers.
5) Full metal threshold and roller track.
6) Available energy maximizing triple pane glass.
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PATIO DOOR
HARDWARE
The Coeur d’Alene 
Window Company 
includes dual point locking 
hardware on all patio 
doors. Keyed locks are 
also an option.  For an 
inspiring traditional choice, 
upgrade to our bronze or 
nickel finishes.

Patio door 
plunge lock

Dual or Quad 
Point Locking  
System

3821
5821
6821
6832
6842

Patio Door
(XO)
Patio Door
(XO)
Patio Door
(XO)
Patio Door
(XXO)
Patio Door
(XXXO)

MODEL TEST SIZE
PERFORMANCE

CLASS
DESIGN

PRESSURE
INFILTRATION

(CFM/FT)
EXFILTRATION

(CFM/FT)

CANADIAN
EXFIL/INFIL

RATING

WATER
PENETRATION

(PSF)DESCRIPTION

Dual Glaze Dual Glaze Dual Glaze Dual Glaze

Triple GlazeTriple Glaze Dual GlazeDual Glaze Triple GlazeTriple Glaze Dual Glaze Mini BlindsDual Glaze Mini Blinds

0.23Patio Door
(XO)
Patio Door
(XO)

Patio Door
(XO)

3821
5821

6821

87x87

87x87

96x96

240x120

240x120

LC-PG 30

LC-PG 25

LC-PG 35

LC-PG 20

R-PG 15

30.08

25.06

35.09

20.05

15.04

0.09

0.06

0.11

0.15

0.11

0.08

0.07

0.10

0.08

0.06

A3

A3

A2

A2

A3

7.52

6.90

5.43

3.13

3.13

Low-e 366 Argon Indium Low-e 366 Argon Gas Low-e 340 Argon Low-e 270 Argon

Low-e 366, Low-e Indium, Argon Low-e 366 Argon Low-e 340 Argon Clear Low-e 366, Indium

U-Value U-Value U-Value U-Value

U-Value U-Value U-Value U-Value

Solar Heat Gain Solar Heat Gain Solar Heat Gain Solar Heat Gain

Solar Heat Gain Solar Heat Gain Solar Heat Gain Solar Heat Gain

0.23

0.22

0.22

0.27

0.27

0.23

0.23

0.27

0.27

0.15

0.15

0.27

0.27

0.30

0.30

0.20 0.18 0.30 0.18 0.26 0.13 0.30 / 0.29 0.18 / .05

Open/Closed Open/Closed



C o e u r d A l e n eW i n d o w . c o m
The information contained in this brochure is subject to change and/or revision.  As a result, information may no longer be accurate.   

Please consult a Coeur d’Alene representative or www.coeurdalenewindow.com for the most current information available.
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