



# PATIO DOORS

#### **ABOUT US**

The Coeur d'Alene Window Company has become the premier manufacturer of sliding patio doors in the Western United States by providing a wide array of configurations, styles and colors. If you need a small patio door off of your kitchen, miniblinds for privacy and comfort or a massive twenty foot long multi-slide door, Coeur d'Alene has the door for you. Choose from our three series, multiple screen styles and hardware offerings.

mm

\* Actual Colors may vary. Do not use the brochure to confirm color Please consult actual color chips/samples.







BRONZE 2125 UNIVERSAL BROWN 2127

DOVER GREY 6502

KC BLACK EURO 5325

## **3000 SERIES**

The Modern Rail Patio Door features maximum viewing area for today's contemporary homes. The sleek looks of the Modern Rail Door minimize the frame allowing you to take in the view





### **5000 SERIES**

The Wide Rail Patio Door from Coeur d' Alene features the clean bold lines of a French door without the hassle of operation or the space constraints associated with swinging door products. The door also features foam filled framing



Available transom
 Standard XO
 Standard roll formed screen

4) Optional extruded screen5) Cardinal tempered safety glass with a true dual seal6) Dual relieve

6) Dual rollers



### 6000 SERIES

With the 6000 Series Door from Coeur d'Alene, you can enjoy U-values as low as .20, exceeding Energy Star's definition of a Super Window. In addition, the 6000 Series Door is rated a PG-20 all the way up to a 20' X 10' multislide configuration (AAMA / FGIA). The 6000 Series is a door that architects, engineers and homeowners can love.



- Available internal mini-blinds.
  Optional Genius Retractable Zig-zag screen.
  Standard HD Extruded screen frame.
- 4) Heavy duty quad rollers.
- 5) Full metal threshold and roller track.
- 6) Available energy maximizing triple pane glass.

#### PATIO DOOR HARDWARE

The Coeur d'Alene Window Company includes dual point locking hardware on all patio doors. Keyed locks are also an option. For an inspiring traditional choice, upgrade to our bronze or nickel finishes.







Patio door plunge lock



Dual or Quad Point Locking System

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	TEST SIZE	PERFORMANCE CLASS	DESIGN PRESSURE	INFILTRATION (CFM/FT)	EXFILTRATION (CFM/FT)	CANADIAN EXFIL/INFIL RATING	WATER PENETRATION (PSF)		
3821	Patio Door (X0)	87x87	LC-PG 30	30.08	0.09	0.08	A3	7.52		
5821	Patio Door (X0)	87x87	LC-PG 25	25.06	0.06	0.07	A3	6.90		
6821	Patio Door (X0)	96x96	LC-PG 35	35.09	0.11	0.10	A2	5.43		
6832	Patio Door (XX0)	240x120	LC-PG 20	20.05	0.15	0.08	A2	3.13		
6842	Patio Door (XXX0)	240x120	R-PG 15	15.04	0.11	0.06	A3	3.13		
		Dual Glaze		Dual Glaze		Dual Glaze		Dual Glaze		
		Low-e 366 Argon Indium		Low-e 366 Argon Gas		Low-e 340 Argon		Low-e 270 Argon		
		U-Value	Solar Heat Gain	U-Value	Solar Heat Gain	U-Value	Solar Heat Gain	U-Value	Solar Heat Gain	
3821	Patio Door	0.23	0.22	0.27	0.23	0.27	0.15	0.27	0.30	
5821	Patio Door (X0)	0.23	0.22	0.27	0.23	0.27	0.15	0.27	0.30	
-			Triple Glaze		Dual Glaze		Triple Glaze		Dual Glaze Mini Blinds	
			Low-e 366, Low-e Indium, Argon		Low-e 366 Argon		Low-e 340 Argon Clear		Low-e 366, Indium	
		U-Value	Solar Heat Gain	U-Value	Solar Heat Gain	U-Value	Solar Heat Gain	U-Value	Solar Heat Gain	
6821	Patio Door (X0)	0.20	0.18	0.30	0.18	0.26	0.13	0.30 / 0.29	0.18/.05	

Open/Closed Open/Closed









The information contained in this brochure is subject to change and/or revision. As a result, information may no longer be accurate. Please consult a Coeur d'Alene representative or www.coeurdalenewindow.com for the most current information available.